increase in interest expense pursuant to notes payable to Bear Paw for a portion of the purchase price and borrowings
under a bank line of credit to finance a portion of the purchase price; and

·

increase in dividends to reflect the issuance of dividend bearing preferred stock for the purpose of raising funds for the
acquisition.

The pro forma financial information is presented for illustrative purposes only and is not necessarily indicative of the
operating results that would have actually occurred if the acquisition had been consummated on the date indicated, nor
is it necessarily indicative of future operating results.

Edgar Filing: PRB Gas Transportation, Inc. - Form 424B1

306

F-55

Edgar Filing: PRB Gas Transportation, Inc. - Form 424B1

307

PRB Gas Transportation, Inc.

Unaudited Pro forma Combined Statements of Operations

For the Year Ended December 31, 2004

PRB Gas
Transportation,

Inc.

Revenues and
Direct

Operating
Expenses of
Certain Gas
Gathering
Assets of

Bear Paw
Energy, LLC
For the Seven
Months Ended
July 31, 2004

Pro Forma
Adjustments

(Note 4)

Pro Forma

As Adjusted

Revenues
Related party $   692,409 $   - $   - $   692,409
Third party 1,676,827 1,533,332 - 3,210,159
Total revenues 2,369,236 1,533,332 - 3,902,568

Expenses
Operating 1,314,392 1,168,007 (482,793) (A) 1,999,606
Depreciation and amortization 655,763 796,823 (350,769) (B) 1,101,817
General and administrative 1,183,831 - - 1,183,831
Total expenses 3,153,986 1,964,830 (833,562) 4,285,254

Operating income (loss) (784,750) (431,498) 833,562 (382,686)
Other income (expense)
Interest income 29,735 - - 29,735
Interest and other expense (57,973) - (164,417) (C) (222,390)
Total other expense (28,238) - (164,417) (192,655)

Edgar Filing: PRB Gas Transportation, Inc. - Form 424B1

308

Net income (loss) before taxes (812,988) (431,498) 669,145 (575,341)
   Income tax expense (Note 3) - - - -
Net income (loss) after taxes (812,988) (431,498) 669,145 (575,341)
Preferred stock dividends (624,933) -  (107,567) (D) (732,500)
Preferred stock deemed dividends (586,750) - - (586,750)
Net income (loss) available to
common stock $ (2,024,671) $ (431,498) $  561,578 $ (1,894,591)

Net loss per share - basic and diluted $ (1.45)

- -

$ (1.35)

Basic and diluted weighted average
shares outstanding 1,398,907 - - 1,398,907

See accompanying notes to unaudited pro forma combined statements of operations.

F-56

Edgar Filing: PRB Gas Transportation, Inc. - Form 424B1

309

PRB Gas Transportation, Inc.

Notes to Unaudited Pro forma Combined Statements of Operations

 Note 1 - Basis of Presentation

The unaudited pro forma combined statements of operations have been prepared to give effect to the acquisition by
PRB Gas Transportation, Inc. of certain operating assets of Bear Paw Energy, LLC under the purchase method of